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レーン ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 順位 通過 レーン ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 順位 通過

1 5712 櫻井　良 ｻｸﾗｲ　ｱｷﾗ 石薬師RC J1 5:12.66 5 1 485 石川　凜 ｲｼｶﾜ　ﾘﾝ 山手中 1 5:12.72 2

2 1525 佐藤　佑海 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 赤目中 2 5:46.58 8 2 5928 隠　咲生 ﾅﾊﾞﾘ ｻｷ ＪＡＣ亀山 J1 5:16.43 3

3 1524 川崎　晄太朗 ｶﾜｻｷ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 赤目中 2 5:59.07 9 3 5918 久保田　澪 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾐｵ 名張Jr J2 5:50.55 7

4 1510 月波　陸斗 ﾂｷﾅﾐ ﾘｸﾄ 赤目中 1 5:23.81 7 4 5635 森川　寛菜 ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ omg J2 5:18.29 5

5 3031 田中　遥光 ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｷ 殿町中 1 6:05.43 10 5 2871 田川　明莉 ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ 嬉野中 1 DNS

6 5925 宮崎　泰志 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｼ ＪＡＣ亀山 J1 5:07.16 2 6 3182 田川　智咲 ﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾁｻｷ 嬉野中 1 DNS

7 5924 奥田　陽向 ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ ＪＡＣ亀山 J1 DNS 7 2872 岡村　心陽 ｵｶﾑﾗ ｺﾊﾙ 嬉野中 1 5:49.05 6

8 6042 西野　空楽 ﾆｼﾉ ｿﾗ ＪＡＣ亀山 J2 4:42.93 1 8 151 伊勢野　由結 ｲｾﾉ ﾕﾕ 一志中 2 5:09.70 1

9 1512 古田　暁音 ﾌﾙﾀ ｱｷﾄ 赤目中 1 5:12.05 4 9 154 坂口　環花 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶ 一志中 2 5:16.98 4

10 1714 櫻井　颯太 ｻｸﾗｲ ｿｳﾀ 桔梗が丘中 2 5:17.92 6 10

11 2869 鈴木　蕾颯 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾗｲﾊ 嬉野中 1 5:08.41 3 11

12

13

オープン 14

12 19 松崎 玲已 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾚｲ 名張北中 1 5:22.17 15

順 ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録 順 ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 所属 学年 記録

1 6042 西野　空楽 ﾆｼﾉ ｿﾗ ＪＡＣ亀山 J2 4:42.93 1 151 伊勢野　由結 ｲｾﾉ ﾕﾕ 一志中 2 5:09.70

2 5925 宮崎　泰志 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｼ ＪＡＣ亀山 J1 5:07.16 2 485 石川　凜 ｲｼｶﾜ　ﾘﾝ 山手中 1 5:12.72

3 2869 鈴木　蕾颯 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾗｲﾊ 嬉野中 1 5:08.41 3 5928 隠　咲生 ﾅﾊﾞﾘ ｻｷ ＪＡＣ亀山 J1 5:16.43

4 1512 古田　暁音 ﾌﾙﾀ ｱｷﾄ 赤目中 1 5:12.05 4 154 坂口　環花 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶ 一志中 2 5:16.98

5 5712 櫻井　良 ｻｸﾗｲ　ｱｷﾗ 石薬師RC J1 5:12.66 5 5635 森川　寛菜 ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｶﾝﾅ omg J2 5:18.29

6 1714 櫻井　颯太 ｻｸﾗｲ ｿｳﾀ 桔梗が丘中 2 5:17.92 6 2872 岡村　心陽 ｵｶﾑﾗ ｺﾊﾙ 嬉野中 1 5:49.05

7 1510 月波　陸斗 ﾂｷﾅﾐ ﾘｸﾄ 赤目中 1 5:23.81 7 5918 久保田　澪 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾐｵ 名張Jr J2 5:50.55

8 1525 佐藤　佑海 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳ 赤目中 2 5:46.58 8
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